

TIP NO

23.870 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, WIDENING & PVT. MKGS.
NC 130, NC 905 & VARIOUS SR

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC
HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC
FAYETTEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		173410.00		229000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	46.3 SMI	1200.00	55560.00	2500.00	115750.00
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	7,484 TON	22.45	168015.80	30.00	224520.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH 0.75" MILLING	25,978 SY	1.35	35070.30	2.10	54553.80
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	354 SY	19.55	6920.70	14.00	4956.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH 2.5" MILLING	7,040 SY	4.05	28512.00	5.40	38016.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,893 SY	15.00	28395.00	14.00	26502.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	3,461 TON	63.00	218043.00	115.00	398015.00
0009	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,003 TON	62.25	62436.75	77.50	77732.50
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,987 TON	50.55	201542.85	72.85	290452.95
0011	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	48 TON	150.00	7200.00	88.00	4224.00
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	24,724 TON	50.35	1244853.40	68.00	1681232.00
0013	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	359 TON	85.00	30515.00	88.00	31592.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,979 TON	412.00	815348.00	410.00	811390.00
0015	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	695 TON	130.00	90350.00	200.00	139000.00
0016	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,755 SF	7.15	19698.25	7.15	19698.25
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		15300.00		67500.00
0018	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	252,103 LF	0.47	118488.41	0.65	163866.95
0019	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	230,941 LF	0.54	124708.14	0.75	173205.75
0020	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,760 LF	2.60	4576.00	3.50	6160.00
0021	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	100 LF	3.50	350.00	5.50	550.00
0022	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	270 LF	6.00	1620.00	10.00	2700.00
0023	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	16 EA	50.00	800.00	125.00	2000.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	42 EA	115.00	4830.00	120.00	5040.00
0025	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTMT MARKINGS 4"	26,329 LF	0.20	5265.80	0.25	6582.25
0026	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	14 EA	30.00	420.00	45.00	630.00
0027	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVTMT MARKERS	1,771 EA	3.85	6818.35	5.00	8855.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 3469047.75 TOTAL 4583724.45

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 3469047.75 SUB-TOTAL 4583724.45

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	3469047.75
HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC	2	4583724.45